
LONG THROW PRESS TOOL CAPABILITY MATRIX
TM

Viega ProPress® 49-16-2650 49-16-2651

49-16-2651

49-16-2651

49-16-2651

49-16-2651

49-16-2651

49-16-2651

49-16-2697

49-16-2696

Viega ProPress® 
G (Gas) 49-16-2650

Mueller Industries 
Streamline PRS™ 49-16-2650

"Apollo" Valves
ApolloPress® 49-16-2650

Anvil International
AnvilPress™ 

Copper
49-16-2650

Wolverine Brass® 49-16-2650

NIBCO® Press 
Copper

Viega 
MegaPress®

Viega 
MegaPress® G 

(Gas)

49-16-2650

Copper

PIPE
MATERIAL

FITTING
SYSTEM

1/2" 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 2-1/2" 3" 4"

49-16-2652

49-16-2652

49-16-2652

49-16-2652

49-16-2652

49-16-2652

49-16-2652

49-16-2651B49-16-2650B 49-16-2652B
49-16-2654B49-16-2653B 49-16-2655B 49-16-2657B49-16-2656B 49-16-2658B

49-16-2653 49-16-2654 49-16-2655

49-16-2653 49-16-2654

49-16-2654

49-16-2654

49-16-2654

49-16-2654

49-16-2653

49-16-2653

49-16-2653

49-16-2653

49-16-2655
49-16-2656 49-16-2657 49-16-2658

49-16-2690

49-16-2656 49-16-2657 49-16-2658

49-16-2690

49-16-2656 49-16-2657 49-16-2658

49-16-2690

49-16-2656 49-16-2657 49-16-2658

49-16-2690

49-16-2656 49-16-2657 49-16-2658

49-16-2690

49-16-2655

49-16-2655

49-16-2655

49-16-2655

BIP

Stainless
Steel

CuNI

PEX

2773-20L 

2773-22L 

49-16-2698

49-16-2697

49-16-2696

49-16-2651B49-16-2650B 49-16-2652B
49-16-2654B49-16-2653B 49-16-2655B 49-16-2657B49-16-2656B 49-16-2658B

49-16-2698

49-16-2697

49-16-2696

Viega 
MegaPress® for 
Stainless Steel

304

Viega 
MegaPress® for 
Stainless Steel 

316

49-16-2651B49-16-2650B 49-16-2652B
49-16-2654B49-16-2653B 49-16-2655B 49-16-2657B49-16-2656B 49-16-2658B

49-16-2698

49-16-2697

49-16-2697

49-16-2696

49-16-2651B49-16-2650B

49-16-2650

49-16-2650S

49-16-2651

49-16-2651S

49-16-2652 49-16-2653

49-16-2652S

49-16-2652B

49-16-2696

49-16-2651B49-16-2650B 49-16-2652B

49-16-2654B49-16-2653B 49-16-2655B 49-16-2657B49-16-2656B

49-16-2655

49-16-2655S

49-16-2654

49-16-2651C 49-16-2653C 49-16-2654C 49-16-2655C 49-16-2657C49-16-2656C

49-16-2654S

49-16-2658B

49-16-2698

49-16-265749-16-2656 49-16-2658

49-16-2690

49-16-2657B49-16-2656B 49-16-2658B49-16-2654B 49-16-2653B 49-16-2655B

49-16-2698

Viega ProPress® 
for Stainless Steel 

Anvil International
AnvilPress™ 

Stainless Steel

Viega
MegaPress®

for CuNi 90/10

Viega PureFlow® 
PEX Press

Standard PEX Fittings 
ASTM F1807 & F2159 

(PEX Crimp)

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
Long Throw Press Tool

M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
Long Throw Press Tool Kit 

w/ 1/2"-1" SS Jaws

SKU DISCRIPTION 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 2-1/2" 3" 4"

LONG THROW PRESS TOOL KIT CONFIGURATIONS

49-16-2650S 49-16-2651S 49-16-2652S


